
Wednesday, January 13, 2023

Wednesday, February 10, 2023

Wednesday, March 10, 2023

Wednesday, April 14, 2023

Wednesday, May 12, 2023

Wednesday, June 9, 2023

Wednesday, July 14, 2023

Wednesday, August 11, 2023

Wednesday, September 8, 2023 
(Pulmonary Fibrosis Global Awareness Month)

Wednesday, October 13, 2023

Wednesday, November 10, 2023

Wednesday, December 8, 2023

1:00 - 2:00 PM

PROJECT POSITIVITY FOR 
PULMONARY FIBROSIS - 2023

Meetings Held 2nd Friday of Each Month

Jennifer H. Singley, M.Ed., NCC, Executive Director, 
Wescoe Foundation for Pulmonary FibrosisRSVP

The Pulmonary Fibrosis Support Group will continue to meet virtually until further notice.

jennifer@wescoe.org        484.553.6340


